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ICE HOCKEY

U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 30 JAN 2014
HKG -Hong Kong

Shoots/ Height

Pos Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

12 CHAU Chi Yan 1.79/510" 60/132 8 AUG 1996 HKAIH
19 CHENG Chung Pan Justin 1.65/5'5" 55/121 6 MAR 1998 Hong Kong
1 CHEUNG Ching Ho K 1.80/5"11" 62/137 3 MAR 1996 Merit Thinker

7 CHIU Justin Sung-Ho
18 FAN Justin
25 HAN Jonathan Yifeng
5 ISHIZUKA Eisuke Yui Kiu
24 KWAN Alvin Chi Wing
17 LAU Chi Lok
16 LEE Brad Ho Nam

1.78 /510" 85/187 24 OCT 1996 Hong Kong
1.80/511" 69/152 27 AUG 1997 Typhoons
1.70/57" 65/143 27 MAY 1998 Hong Kong
1.78 /510" 75/ 165 20 SEP 1996 Hong Kong
1.65/5'%" 50/110 24 FEB 1998 Hong Kong
1.68/5%6" 55/121 28 DEC 1996 Typhoons
1.65/5'%5" 66/146 27 NOV 1997 Typhoons

~

23 LEE Chun Kwan 1.60/5'3" 50/110 6 NOV 1999 Hong Kong
9 LEUNG Hui Yin Kenneth 1.60/5'3" 45/99 24 NOV 1997 Hong Kong
6 LO Linus Kim 1.75/5'9" 61/134 9 FEB 1997 Gold Club

2 LUI Ho Ming Herman
10 MAK Jonas Hanley

1.64/5%5" 53/117 22 OCT 1998 Hong Kong
1.77 /510" 103 /227 9 MAR 1996 Gold Club

8 TSANG Hing Yui 1.75/5'9" 53/117 2 SEP 1998 Typhoons
13 TSAW Jeffrey Wei Jit 1.73/5'8" 48/106 1 FEB 1999 Typhoons
14 TSE Chun Joshua 1.79/510" 57 /126 10 APR 1998 Typhoons

4 TSE Godfrey Cheuk-Hin 1.73/5'8" 56/123 2 FEB 1998 Hong Kong
21 WONG Yiu Ting 1.68/5'%6" 50/110 15 JUN 1999 Typhoons

3 YEN James Hing Pui 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 4 NOV 1996 Hong Kong

22 YEUNG Yuk Ho River
15 YUEN Sheung Chit Keith

Total: 21 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.60/5'3" 61/134 28 FEB 1999 Hong Kong
1.70/57" 85/187 23 MAR 1998 Hong Kong
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Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach: DOHERTY Tyler Joseph CAN 20 NOV 1982
Assistant Coach: CHOI Hiu Fung Franky CHN 23 AUG 1984
General Manager: KAN Yeung Kit CHN 27 SEP 1960
Team Leader: KWAN Yuen Yee Annie CHN 1 FEB 1968
Equipment Manager: LEUNG Kuen CHN 4 JUN 1960
Team Doctor: TSANG Hin Hung CHN 30 JUL 1965
Team Staff: CHOW Ho Yan Candy CHN 4 APR 1991
Team Staff: LAl Yin Nei CHN 17 MAR 1989
Media Manager: CHU Yau Man Candies CHN 9 DEC 1964

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM374000_32E 3.0 Report Created THU 30 JAN 2014 14:42 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2014 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP B

4
ICE HOCKEY

U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 27 JAN 2014
RSA -South Africa

Shoots/ Height Weight

Date of Birth
kg ! Ibs SIE TS

Catches m/ftin

23

ALWYN Bradley
BAARD Nicholas
BREMNER Gareth
BRITZ Jean-paul
COMPTON Dylan
CROFT Brian
FOURIE Christiaan
FOURIE Ryan
GORDON Keenan
HUSSELMAN Brandon
JANSEN van VUUREN Charl
JOHNSON Sky
OBERY Alex
PRETORIUS Charl
RUTHVEN Matthew
SAAIMAN Janus
SCHOTZ Waldo
SLATER Christian
STRYDOM Marcello
THORNTON Keegan
VENTER Christiaan

AXXVOVDAOVOVXONXOVDODOANONINDONINOOCDAIOC

1.60/53"
1.67/5%6"
1.73/58"
1.70/57"
1.70/57"
1.83/6'0"
1.73/58"
1.74 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.85/6"1"
1.80/5"11"
1.65/5'%5"
1.71/57"
1.79/5"10"
1.64 /55"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.67/5%6"
1.85/6"1"
1.73/58"
1.84/6'0"

62 /137
100/ 220
58/128
52/115
65/143
721159
65/143
70/ 154
79/174
721159
90 /198
58/128
63 /139
65/143
62 /137
69/152
58/128
65/143
80/176
70/ 154
79/174

4 FEB 1996
30 APR 1997
2 JAN 1998
16 AUG 1998
5 MAR 1997
6 MAR 1997
10 DEC 1996
20 FEB 1996
21 SEP 1996
8 AUG 1997
28 MAR 1996
9 JAN 1999
10 FEB 1996
19 FEB 1997
13 DEC 1997
23 NOV 1996
2 JAN 1997
18 NOV 1997
15 SEP 1997
20 JUN 1996
16 JAN 1997

Johannesburg Vipers
Pretoria Capitals
Kempton Park Sabres
Cape Town Penguins
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Cape Town Penguins
Cape Town Penguins
Pretoria Capitals
Kempton Park Scorpions
Cape Town Penguins
Cape Town Penguins
Northwood School
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Kempton Park Scorpions
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GIOT Marc RSA 23 JUL 1981
Assistant Coach: REEVES Chris RSA 14 MAY 1989
General Manager: JOHNSON Steven RSA 18 AUG 1960
Physiotherapist: LOTTER Caryn RSA 12 AUG 1985
Team Staff: JOHNSON Deborah RSA 29 AUG 1966

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 3 FEB 2014

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/

Height
Pos Y

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

20 AKIN Berk GK L 1.71/57" 75/165 14 NOV 1996 BB Ankara
3 AKSU Omer D R 1.76 /59" 75/165 26 NOV 1997 Bogazici Paten SK
99 ANLAR Taylan F R 1.70/57" 60/132 13 SEP 1998 Kocaeli BBKS
96 AVCI Abdullah D R 1.65/5'%5" 57/126 19 AUG 1998 Erzurum GSK
22 AYAZ Burgaz F L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 18 DEC 1997 Buzun Aslanlari Ankara
19 BAHCE Mustafa F R 1.76 /59" 66/146 25NOV 1997 BB Ankara
15 BAKAL Ferhat F L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 16 MAR 1998 Kocaeli BBKS
25 BOZACI Tolga GK L 1.75/5'9" 66/146 24 JAN 1998 Kocaeli BBKS
2 DORU Eren D R 1.71/57" 63/139 2 MAR 1997 Kocaeli BBKS
98 EFECIK Kadir F R 1.85/6'1" 65/143 16 APR 1998 Truva Ankara
11 FANER Fatih D R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 12 MAR 1997 Erzurum GSK
12 HARS Ahmet F L 1.71/57" 70/154 6 MAY 1996 Erzurum GSK
1 KARAGUL Muhammed GK L 1.60/5'3" 50/110 1JUN 1997 Erzurum GSK
97 KARAN Ahmet F R 1.86/6'1" 60/132 26 JUL 1998 Erzurum GSK
13 KARS Kenan D L 1.50/4'"11" 47 /104 15 OCT 1998 Erzurum GSK
17 KARS Omer F L 1.70 /57" 65/143 24 APR 1997 Erzurum GSK
14 KAVAZ Sefa F L 1.60/5'3" 56/123 17 JUL 1997 Erzurum GSK
9 KAYA Can F R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 11 OCT 1997 BB Ankara
18 KUNTEL Ercan F R 1.69/57" 477104 3 MAY 1997 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
16 OZDEMIR Kaan F L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 26 MAR 1997 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
24 OZMEN Soner F R 1.70/57" 65/143 19 JUN 1998 Erzurum GSK
4 SALT Kaan D R 1.70 /57" 55/121 21 JAN 1999 Bogazici Paten SK
5 SAVAS Emrah D R 1.73/5'8" 67/148 1 APR 1997 Erzurum GSK
7 SECER Huseyin D R 1.76 /59" 70/154 28 JUN 1998 Erzurum GSK
10 TAKAR Sefa F R 1.75/5'9" 67/148 25 JUN 1997 Erzurum GSK
95 ULAS Ege F L 1.70/5'7" 577126 2 APR 1999 BB Ankara
21 UNAL Oguzcan F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 6 MAY 1997 Buzun Aslanlari Ankara
8 USTUN Berk F R 1.80/5'"11" 65/143 24 APR 1996 Bogazici Paten SK
23 UZUNALI Ogun F L 1.78 /510" 72/159 8 APR 1996 Kocaeli BBKS
6 YAZICI Cagatay D R 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 11 AUG 1997 Buzun Aslanlari Ankara
Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GOCMEN Tarik TUR 3 SEP 1975
Assistant Coach: KARAKOC Yavuz TUR 26 JUL 1988
Assistant Coach: OGUZ Ibrahim TUR 12 NOV 1978
General Manager: TOZUNLER Ferhat TUR 9 JUN 1984
Team Leader: SOLAK Hadi TUR 21 OCT 1954
Team Staff: KURUDIREK Irfan TUR 18 JUL 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM374000_32E 4.0 Report Created MON 3 FEB 2014 17:28 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP B

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 12 FEB 2014

Initial Registration 8 FEB 2014

HKG - Hong Kong

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 CHEUNG Ching Ho GK R 1.80/511" 62/137 3 MAR 1996
2 LUI Ho Ming Herman F R 1.64/5%" 53/117 22 OCT 1998
3 YEN James Hing Pui F R 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 4 NOV 1996
4 TSE Godfrey Cheuk-Hin F R 1.73/58" 56/123 2 FEB 1998
5 ISHIZUKA Eisuke Yui Kiu F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 20 SEP 1996
6 LO Linus Kim F L 1.75/5'9" 61/134 9 FEB 1997
7 CHIU Justin Sung-Ho F R 1.78/5'10" 85/ 187 24 OCT 1996
8 TSANG Hing Yui F L 1.75/5'9" 53/117 2 SEP 1998
9 LEUNG Hui Yin Kenneth F R 1.60/53" 45/99 24 NOV 1997
10 MAK Jonas Hanley D R 1.77 /510" 103 /227 9 MAR 1996
12 CHAU Chi Yan F L 1.79/5'10" 60/132 8 AUG 1996
13 TSAW Jeffrey Wei Jit F R 1.73/58" 48/106 1 FEB 1999
14 TSE Chun Joshua F L 1.79/5'10" 57 /126 10 APR 1998
15 YUEN Sheung Chit Keith D L 1.70/5'7" 85/187 23 MAR 1998
16 LEE Brad Ho Nam F L 1.65/5%" 66/146 27 NOV 1997
17 LAU Chi Lok D L 1.68/5%6" 55/121 28 DEC 1996
18 FAN Justin D L 1.80/5"11" 69/152 27 AUG 1997
19 CHENG Chung Pan Justin F R 1.65/55" 55/121 6 MAR 1998
21 WONG Yiu Ting D L 1.68/5%6" 50/110 15 JUN 1999
25 HAN Jonathan Yifeng GK L 1.70/57" 65/143 27 MAY 1998
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: DOHERTY Tyler Joseph
Assistant Coach: CHOI Hiu Fung Franky
General Manager: KAN Yeung Kit
Team Leader: KWAN Yuen Yee Annie
Equipment Manager: LEUNG Kuen

Team Doctor: TSANG Hin Hung

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.73/5'8"
Average weight: 64 /141

Merit Thinker
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Gold Club
Hong Kong
Typhoons
Hong Kong
Gold Club
HKAIH
Typhoons
Typhoons
Hong Kong
Typhoons
Typhoons
Typhoons
Hong Kong
Typhoons
Hong Kong

Citizenship
CAN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014

Date of Birth
20 NOV 1982
23 AUG 1984
27 SEP 1960
1 FEB 1968
4 JUN 1960
30 JUL 1965

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM374000_33 1.0 Report Created WED 12 FEB 2014 22:53 GMT+2
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ICE HOCKEY

U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 12 FEB 2014

Initial Registration 8 FEB 2014

RSA - South Africa

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 PRETORIUS Charl GK R 1.79/510" 65/143 19 FEB 1997
2 FOURIE Christiaan F R 1.73/58" 65/143 10 DEC 1996
3 HUSSELMAN Brandon D R 1.85/6"1" 72/159 8 AUG 1997
4 BAARD Nicholas D R 1.67/5%6" 100/220 30 APR 1997
7 COMPTON Dylan F R 1.70/57" 65/143 5 MAR 1997
8 BREMNER Gareth F R 1.73/5'8" 58/128 2 JAN 1998
9 THORNTON Keegan F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 20 JUN 1996
10 GORDON Keenan D R 1.78 /50" 79/174 21 SEP 1996
11 BRITZ Jean-paul D L 1.70/57" 52/115 16 AUG 1998
12 RUTHVEN Matthew F R 1.64/5%" 62/137 13 DEC 1997
14 FOURIE Ryan F R 1.74/59" 70/154 20 FEB 1996
15 ALWYN Bradley F L 1.60/53" 62/137 4 FEB 1996
16 CROFT Brian F R 1.83/6'0" 72/159 6 MAR 1997
17 JOHNSON Sky F R 1.65/5'5" 58/128 9 JAN 1999
18 OBERY Alex F R 1.71/57" 63/139 10 FEB 1996
20 STRYDOM Marcello GK R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 15 SEP 1997
21 SAAIMAN Janus F R 1.83/6'0" 69/152 23 NOV 1996
22 SCHOTZ Waldo D R 1.75/5'9" 58/128 2 JAN 1997
23 VENTER Christiaan D R 1.84/6'0" 79/174 16 JAN 1997
24 JANSEN van VUUREN Charl D R 1.80/511" 90/ 198 28 MAR 1996

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Northwood School
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Capitals
Kempton Park Sabres
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Cape Town Penguins
Cape Town Penguins
Kempton Park Sabres
Cape Town Penguins
Johannesburg Vipers
Pretoria Capitals
Cape Town Penguins
Cape Town Penguins
Kempton Park Sabres
Pretoria Capitals
Pretoria Ice Hawks
Pretoria Capitals

Kempton Park Scorpions

12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GIOT Marc RSA 23 JUL 1981
General Manager: JOHNSON Steven RSA 18 AUG 1960
Assistant Coach: REEVES Chris RSA 14 MAY 1989
Team Staff: JOHNSON Deborah RSA 29 AUG 1966
Physiotherapist: LOTTER Caryn RSA 12 AUG 1985

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.75/5'9"
Average weight: 69 /152
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2014

o o IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP B

-
4
ICE HOCKEY

U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 13 FEB 2014

Initial Registration 8 FEB 2014

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 KARAGUL Muhammed GK L 1.60/5'3" 50/110 1 JUN 1997
2 DORU Eren D R 1.71/57" 63/139 2 MAR 1997
4 SALT Kaan D R 1.70/57" 55/121 21 JAN 1999
5 SAVAS Emrah D R 1.73/58" 67/148 1 APR 1997
7 SECER Huseyin D R 1.76 /59" 70/154 28 JUN 1998
8 USTUN Berk F R 1.80/5"11" 65/143 24 APR 1996
9 KAYA Can F R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 11 OCT 1997
10 TAKAR Sefa F R 1.75/5'9" 67/148 25 JUN 1997
11 FANER Fatih D R 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 12 MAR 1997
12 HARS Ahmet F L 1.71/57" 70/154 6 MAY 1996
13 KARS Kenan D L 1.50/4'11" 47 /104 15 OCT 1998
14 KAVAZ Sefa F L 1.60/53" 56/123 17 JUL 1997
15 BAKAL Ferhat F L 1.83/6'0" 67/148 16 MAR 1998
17 KARS Omer F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 24 APR 1997
18 KUNTEL Ercan F R 1.69/5'7" 477104 3 MAY 1997
19 BAHCE Mustafa F R 1.76 /59" 66/ 146 25 NOV 1997
20 AKIN Berk GK L 1.71/57" 75/165 14 NOV 1996
21 ANLAR Taylan F R 1.70/57" 60/132 13 SEP 1998
22 ULAS Ege F L 1.70/57" 57/126 2 APR 1999
23 UZUNALI Ogun F L 1.78 /510" 72/159 8 APR 1996

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Erzurum GSK
Kocaeli BBKS
Bogazici Paten SK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Bogazici Paten SK
BB Ankara
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Erzurum GSK
Kocaeli BBKS
Erzurum GSK
Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
BB Ankara

BB Ankara

Kocaeli BBKS

BB Ankara

Kocaeli BBKS

Citizenship

12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014
12 FEB 2014

Date of Birth

Head Coach: GOCMEN Tarik
Assistant Coach: KARAKOC Yavuz
Team Staff: KURUDIREK Irfan
Assistant Coach: OGUZ Ibrahim
Team Leader: SOLAK Hadi

General Manager: TOZUNLER Ferhat

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.72/5'8"
Average weight: 63/139

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

3 SEP 1975
26 JUL 1988
18 JUL 1987
12 NOV 1978
21 OCT 1954
9 JUN 1984

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

1

oO~NOO b wWwN

9
10

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
21
25

CHEUNG Ching Ho

LUI Ho Ming Herman
YEN James Hing Pui
TSE Godfrey Cheuk-Hin
ISHIZUKA Eisuke Yui Kiu

LO Linus Kim

CHIU Justin Sung-Ho
TSANG Hing Yui
LEUNG Hui Yin Kenneth
MAK Jonas Hanley

CHAU Chi Yan

TSAW Jeffrey Wei Jit
TSE Chun Joshua
YUEN Sheung Chit Keith
LEE Brad Ho Nam

LAU Chi Lok

FAN Justin

CHENG Chung Pan Justin
WONG Yiu Ting

HAN Jonathan Yifeng

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 14 FEB 2014
Including Game #2

HKG - Hong Kong

Pos GP
GK 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
D 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
D 2
F 2
D 2
D 2
F 1
D 2
GK 2

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0o -1 0o 0 0 2 0.00
2 1 3 2 -3 0 1 0 5 40.00
0o 0 O 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 © 0 0 0 O 0 1 0.00
o 0 0 12 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
0o 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 1 3 18 -1 0 0 0 4 50.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 ©0 0o -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 © 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0o 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.0 1 0 -3 0o 0 0 6 1667
0o 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 1 1 0o -2 0 © 0 3 0.00
0 0 ©0 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00
o0 o0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 CHEUNG Ching Ho 2 2 2 92:07 76.76 11 31 42 73.81 7.16 002

25 HAN Jonathan Yifeng 2 2 1 2753 2324 2 5 7 7143 430 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM374000_83 3.0

Report Created FRI 14 FEB 2014 17:10 GMT+2
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

1 PRETORIUS Charl
FOURIE Christiaan

HUSSELMAN Brandon

COMPTON Dylan

BREMNER Gareth
9 THORNTON Keegan

2
3
4 BAARD Nicholas
7
8

10 GORDON Keenan
11 BRITZ Jean-paul
12 RUTHVEN Matthew

14 FOURIE Ryan
15 ALWYN Bradley
16 CROFT Brian
17 JOHNSON Sky
18 OBERY Alex

20 STRYDOM Marcello
21 SAAIMAN Janus
22 SCHOTZ Waldo
23 VENTER Christiaan

Goalkeeping Statistics

JANSEN van VUUREN Charl

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 15 FEB 2014
Including Game #3

RSA - South Africa

Pos GP
GK 2
F 2
D 2
D 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
D 2
D 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
F 2
GK 2
F 2
D 2
D 2
D 2

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 2 0 0o 0 0 1 0.00
1 1 2 0 +6 0 1 0 8 1250
0o 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 3 6 0 +5 1 0 0 7 4286
0 1 1 4 A1 0 0 0 4 0.00
2 5 7 4 +4 0 1 0 14 1429
1.2 3 0 +3 0 1 0 3 3333
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 1 2 A 0 1 0 4 25.00
0o 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 1 0 -2 1 0 0 6 16.67
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.2 3 16 +5 0o 0 0 3 3333
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 O 0o -4 0 O 0 0 o0.00
0 0 ©0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PRETORIUS Charl 2 2 2 120:00 100.00 4 50 54 9259  2.00 020

20 STRYDOM Marcello 2 2 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1l GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 15 FEB 2014
Including Game #3

TUR - Turkey
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KARAGUL Muhammed GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 DORU Eren D 2 0 1 1 12 #1 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 SALT Kaan D 2 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 SAVAS Emrah D 2 0 O 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 SECER Huseyin D 2 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 USTUN Berk F 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 8 1250
9 KAYA Can F 2 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 2 50.00
10 TAKAR Sefa F 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
11 FANER Fatih D 2 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
12 HARS Ahmet F 2 2 0 2 2 +1 0 1 0 11 18.18
13 KARS Kenan D 2 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 KAVAZ Sefa F 2 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 BAKAL Ferhat F 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 KARS Omer F 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
18 KUNTEL Ercan F 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
19 BAHCE Mustafa F 2 1 2 3 2 +2 0 0 0 4 25.00
20 AKIN Berk GK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 ANLAR Taylan F 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 ULAS Ege F 2 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 UZUNALI Ogun F 2 1 1 2 4 +4 0 0 0 9 11.11
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KARAGUL Muhammed 2 2 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
20 AKIN Berk 2 2 2 118:45 100.00 4 48 52 92.31 2.02 011
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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